PREP September 2025

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Catechists and
Assistants 15t
meeting 7pm in
St. Mary’s hall

28 29 30

Opening Day - for Opening Day -

Parents & for Parents &
Students are Students are
come at to their come at to their

Regular session Regular session



PREP October

e e O N N
1 2 3 4

Regular Class

12

All Students and
Families attend

Mass.

19

Regular Class

26

Regular Class

Regular Class

13

No Class

20

Regular Class

27

Regular Class

8t Grade

Confirmation
Parent Meeting

7 pm in cafeteria

14

21

7th Grade
Confirmation
Prep parent
Meeting

7 pm in Cafe

28

7th Grade
Confirmation Prep
parent Meeting

7 pm in Cafeteria

15

22

29

2025

O 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

11

18

25



e I O N NN N 1
1

Regular Class

Regular Class

16

Students and
Families attend
Mass at 10:30am —
175 Anniversary
Mass

23

Regular Class

30

Thanksgiving
Holiday NO Class

Regular Class

10

Regular Class

17

No Class

24

Regular Class

4
8™ Grade
Confirmation
Retreat at
Czestochowa
Shrine

11
18

1t Reconciliation &
1t Holy
Communion Parent
mtg. 7:00pm in
Cafeteria

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

2025

14

21

28

15

22

29



PREP December

I O O N
1 2 3 4 5 6

Regular Class

14

Christmas
Pageant all are
welcome 8:30am

& 10:20am

21

Christmas
Holiday

NO Class

28

New Year’s
Holiday

NO Class

Thanksgiving
Holiday NO Class

Regular Class

15

Christmas
Pageant all are
welcome,
5:30pm

22

Christmas
Holiday
No Class

29

New Year’s
Holiday

NO Class

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

2025

11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27



PREP January 2026

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
All CCD/PREP NO Class Catechist/ Asst
Students and 2nd meeting
families attend 6:30pm at St.
Mass. Mary’s Hall
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Martin Luther Martin Luther
King Day King Day
NO Class NO Class

25 26 27 28 29 30 31



1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Regular Class

Regular Class

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Regular Class Regular Class
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Presidents Presidents
Holiday Holiday
NO Class NO Class
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Regular Class

Regular Class



2nd grade
Bread Ceremony

Regular Class

15

Regular Class

22

Living Stations

29

Regular Class

e I N W R
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2nd grade
Bread Ceremony

Regular Class

16

Regular Class

23

Living Stations

30

Regular Class

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

26

2026

13

20

27

14

21

28



Easter Holiday
NO Class

12
All students and

Families go to
Mass

19

Regular Class

26

Regular Class

PREP April

Easter Holiday
NO Class

13

NO Class

20

Regular Class

27

Regular Class

14

8th Grade
Confirmation

Rehearsal in
church ,6:30pm

21

28

15

8th Grade

Confirmation
Mass 5pm in

Church

22

29

1 2 3 4

O 10
16 17
23 24
30

11

18

25



All Students and
Families attend
9:00am mass.
Followed by Our

May Crowning

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

I B N N
1 2

5 6
2d Grade
Retreat Day &
First Holy
Communion Day
5pm Mass
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

2026

8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30





