

# PREP September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28 Opening Day - for Parents & Students are come at to their Regular session	29 Opening Day - for Parents & Students are come at to their Regular session	30				

# PREP October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5 Regular Class	6 Regular Class	7 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation Parent Meeting 7 pm in cafeteria	8 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation Prep parent Meeting 7 pm in Cafeteria	9	10	11
12 All Students and Families attend Mass.	13 No Class	14	15	16	17	18
19 Regular Class	20 Regular Class	21 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation Prep parent Meeting 7 pm in Cafe	22	23	24	25
26 Regular Class	27 Regular Class	28	29	30	31	

# PREP November 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2 Regular Class	3 Regular Class	4 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation Retreat at Czestochowa Shrine	5	6	7	8
9 Regular Class	10 Regular Class	11	12	13	14	15
16 Students and Families attend Mass at 10:30am – 175 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Mass	17 No Class	18 1 <sup>st</sup> Reconciliation & 1 <sup>st</sup> Holy Communion Parent mtg. 7:00pm in Cafeteria	19	20	21	22
23 Regular Class	24 Regular Class	25	26	27	28	29
30 Thanksgiving Holiday NO Class						

# PREP December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Thanksgiving Holiday NO Class	2	3	4	5	6
7 Regular Class	8 Regular Class	9	10	11	12	13
14 Christmas Pageant all are welcome 8:30am & 10:20am	15 Christmas Pageant all are welcome, 5:30pm	16	17	18	19	20
21 Christmas Holiday NO Class	22 Christmas Holiday No Class	23	24	25	26	27
28 New Year's Holiday NO Class	29 New Year's Holiday NO Class	30	31			

# PREP January 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4 All CCD/PREP Students and families attend Mass.	5 NO Class	6 Catechist/ Asst 2 <sup>nd</sup> meeting 6:30pm at St. Mary's Hall	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18 Martin Luther King Day NO Class	19 Martin Luther King Day NO Class	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

# PREP February 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Regular Class	2 Regular Class	3	4	5	6	7
8 Regular Class	9 Regular Class	10	11	12	13	14
15 Presidents Holiday NO Class	16 Presidents Holiday NO Class	17	18	19	20	21
22 Regular Class	23 Regular Class	24	25	26	27	28

# PREP March 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	1 2 <sup>nd</sup> grade Bread Ceremony	2 2 <sup>nd</sup> grade Bread Ceremony	3	4	5	6	7
	8 Regular Class	9 Regular Class	10	11	12	13	14
	15 Regular Class	16 Regular Class	17	18	19	20	21
	22 Living Stations	23 Living Stations	24	25	26	27	28
	29 Regular Class	30 Regular Class	31				

# PREP April 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5 Easter Holiday NO Class	6 Easter Holiday NO Class	7	8	9	10	11
12 All students and Families go to Mass	13 NO Class	14 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation Rehearsal in church ,6:30pm	15 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Confirmation Mass 5pm in Church	16	17	18
19 Regular Class	20 Regular Class	21	22	23	24	25
26 Regular Class	27 Regular Class	28	29	30		

# PREP May 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3 All Students and Families attend 9:00am mass. Followed by Our May Crowning	4	5	6 2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade Retreat Day & First Holy Communion Day 5pm Mass	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						